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Datos de la imagen Date taken:
Camera:

Exposure time:

Focal stop:
Focal length:
ISO speed:
GPS lat:
GPS lon:

2017:08:28 22:50:48
Canon Canon EOS 1200D
0.008 s

/6.3

61 mm

100

52.090555555556
5.1202777777778
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